
EF Basics Lauch / getrocknet
 
 
 
 

Inhalt: 
60 g

 

Zutaten:
Lauch
 
 
 
 
             

 
 
 
ENTHALTEN DURCHSCHNITTLICH:
 

 
ENERGIEWERT

FETT

 
DAVON GESÄTTIGTE FETTSÄUREN
 
 
 

 
KOHLENHYDRATE

 
DAVON ZUCKER

 
EIWEIß

 
SALZ

 
1183 kJ / 282 kcal

 
2,9 g
 
 
0,7 g
 
 
31,2 g 
  
 
25,5 g
 
 
21,6 g
 
 
0,1 g

Nährwertangaben:
 
 
 
 

100 g

Lagerung:
Kühl und trocken lagern

 

Zubereitung:
 
 
 
 
 
             

EAN:
 

 

10 min
 

4794348240605


